
PROJECT: 202200013 EXCAVATED MATERIAL REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL APRIL 
1, 2022 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2024

  

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 1/25/2022
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 1/25/2022

BID OPENING: February 15, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

Swan Trucking West, Inc. d/b/a Tripi 
Transportation 
77 West Drullard Avenue 
Lancaster, New York 14086  

$659,500.00 

NOTES:  Bid Bond Enclosed
Concrete Applied Technologies Corp. 
d/b/a CATCO 
1266 Townline Road  
Alden, New York 14004 

$833,250.00 

NOTES: Bid Bond Enclosed
Russo Development, Inc.                   
3710 Milestrip Road 
Blasdell, New York 14219 

$984,750.00 

NOTES: Bid Bond Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

